
RAJSHAHI CANTONMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE 
            

NOMINAL ROLL OF STAFFS 

Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

1.  RAJCPSC-233 RAJOS-2024101 SK. TAHMID HASAN †kL Zvnwg` nvmvb Admin Officer 30-05-1996 01-10-2024 O (+VE) 

 

2.  RAJCPSC-75 RAJOS-2014201 MD. HASAN ALI †gvt nvmvb Avjx Head Clerk 01-07-1967 01-01-2015 O (+VE) 

 

3.  RAJCPSC-01 RAJOS-2013202 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM †gvt Avwidyj Bmjvg Accounts Officer 07-06-1984 01-01-2015 B (+ve) 

 

4.  RAJCPSC-234 RAJOS-2024203 ANIKA AMIN AvwbKv Avwgb Assistant Librarian 31-10-1996 01-10-2024 B (+ve) 

 

5.  RAJCPSC-03 RAJOS-2013302 MD. FIROZ MAHMUD †gvt wd‡ivR gvngy` Off Asst cum Comp Ope 15-12-1983 01-11-2013 A (+ve) 

 

6.  RAJCPSC-08 RAJSY-2013303 MD. YOUNUS ALI †gvt BDbyQ Avjx Caretaker/Security In-charge 24-05-1973 01-12-2013 O (+ve) 

 

7.  RAJCPSC-62 RAJOS-2014304 MD. SHARIF AHMED SHAKE †gvt kwid Avn‡g` †kL Lib Asst 31-12-1974 08-02-2014 B (+VE) 

 

8.  RAJCPSC-89 RAJOS-2014305 MD. ALMAS ALI †gvt Avjgvm Avjx Med Asst 31-01-1970 01-01-2015 O (+VE) 

 

9.  RAJCPSC-103 RAJOS-2015306 MD. AKBAR HOSSAIN gyn¤§` AvKei †nvmvBb Off Asst cum Acct Asst 01-02-1985 01-02-2015 A (+VE) 

 

10.  RAJCPSC-123 RAJOS-2015307 S.M. SABBIR HOSSAIN Gm.Gg. mvweŸi †nv‡mb Off Asst cum Comp Ope 28-06-1990 15-12-2015 A (+ve) 

 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

11.  RAJCPSC-147 RAJOS-2017310 MD. ALAL HOSSAIN †gvt Avjvj †nv‡mb Off Asst cum Comp Ope 30-11-1986 01-07-2018 O(+ve) 

 

12.  RAJCPSC-05 RAJSVC-2013401 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN †gvt wgRvbyi ingvb Brother/Peon 13-10-1988 01-11-2013 A (+VE) 

 

13.  RAJCPSC-46 RAJSY-2013402 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM  †gvt kwn ỳj Bmjvg Security Guard 02-02-1978 01-11-2013 O (+ve) 

 

14.  RAJCPSC-50 RAJSVC-2013403 MD. ALAMGIR HOSEN †gvt AvjgMxi †nv‡mb Brother/Cleaner 24-03-1994 01-11-2013 B (+ve) 

 

15.  RAJCPSC-51 RAJSVC-2013404 AL AMIN Avj Avwgb Brother/Cleaner 25-11-1992 01-11-2013 O (+ve) 

 

16.  RAJCPSC-47 RAJSY-2013405 MD. NURUL HAQUE  †gvt byiæj nK Security Guard 01-01-1983 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 

 

17.  RAJCPSC-48 RAJSY-2013407 HOSSAIN MD. ERSHAD  †nvmvBb †gv: Gikv` Security Guard 20-10-1986 01-12-2013 AB (+ve) 

 

18.  RAJCPSC-52 RAJSVC-2013408 DANIEL MARANDI `vwb‡qj gvivwÛ Brother/Cleaner 01-06-1979 01-12-2013 A (+ve) 

 

19.  RAJCPSC-53 RAJSVC-2013409 SEFALI RANI †kdvjx ivbx Sister/Cleaner 04-10-1983 01-12-2013 O (+ve) 

 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

20.  RAJCPSC-57 RAJSVC-2013410 MST. SARMIN KHATUN †gvmv: kviwgb LvZyb Sister/Aya 27-07-1984 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 

 

21.  RAJCPSC-56 RAJSVC-2013411 MARCHELINA MARDI gv‡P©wjbv gvwW© Sister/Aya 23-12-1984 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 

 

22.  RAJCPSC-54 RAJSVC-2013412 MST. SARMIN JAHAN †gvmv: kviwgb Rvnvb Sister/Aya 10-06-1985 01-12-2013 O (+ve) 

 

23.  RAJCPSC-55 RAJSVC-2013413 MST. KHURSHIDA JAHAN †gvmv: Lyikx`v Rvnvb Sister/Aya 09-10-1987 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 

 

24.  RAJCPSC-07 RAJSVC-2013414 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM †gvt iweDj Bmjvg Brother/Peon 09-08-1994 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 

 

25.  RAJCPSC-60 RAJSVC-2014416 HELENA BEGUM †n‡jbv †eMg Sister/Cleaner 10-08-1994 01-01-2014 B (+VE) 

 

26.  RAJCPSC-69 RAJSVC-2014418 MD. ABU RAIHAN †gvt Avey ivqnvb Brother/Peon 08-07-1986 02-03-2014 AB (+VE) 

 

27.  RAJCPSC-70 RAJSVC-2014419 MD. MUKUL HOSSAIN †gvt gyKzj †nv‡mb Brother/Cleaner 01-12-1986 02-03-2014 A (+VE) 

 

28.  RAJCPSC-71 RAJSVC-2014420 APORNA RANI DAS Acb©v ivbx `vm Sister/Cleaner 25-05-1989 10-03-2014 B(+VE) 

 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

29.  RAJCPSC-74 RAJSVC-2014421 RUBAYAT YEASMIN iæevBqvZ Bqvmwgb Sister/Aya 01-12-1977 01-04-2014  

 

30.  RAJCPSC-76 RAJSVC-2014422 MD. RENTU †gvt †i›Uz Driver 01-01-1988 01-01-2015 B (+VE) 

 

31.  RAJCPSC-78 RAJSVC-2014423 MD. HELAL SHAK †gvt †njvj †mL Brother/Cleaner 03-05-1984 17-05-2014  

 

32.  RAJCPSC-125 RAJOS-2016426 MD. RUBEL ISLAM †gvt iæ‡ej Bmjvg Lab Attnd 15-11-1995 01-01-2016 A (+ve) 

 

33.  RAJCPSC-127 RAJOS-2016428 SHARIF SARKER kixd miKvi Lab Attnd 01-12-1994 01-01-2016 O (+ve) 

 

34.  RAJCPSC-128 RAJSVC-2016429 MD. MOKHLESUR RAHMAN †gvt †gvL‡jQzi ingvb Driver 04-10-1968 01-07-2018 A (+ve) 

 

35.  RAJCPSC-129 RAJSVC-2016430 MD. SHAHIN MOLLAH †gvt kvnxb †gvjøv Driver 15-05-1980 01-07-2018 A (+ve) 

 

36.  RAJCPSC-142 RAJSVC-2017431 BEAUTY KHATUN weDwU LvZzb Aya 06-06-1987 01-01-2017 O (+ve) 

 

37.  RAJCPSC-143 RAJSVC-2017432 MD. MILAN SARKAR †gvt wgjb miKvi Brother/Cleaner 04-12-1997 01-01-2017 B (+ve) 

 

38.  RAJCPSE-182 RAJOS-2020311 MD. KAMRUL HASAN POLASH †gvt Kvgiæj nvmvb cjvk Off Asst cum Comp Ope 30-09-1995 26-09-2020 B (+ve) 

 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

39.  RAJCPSC-205 RAJOS-2022312 KONOK PAL KbK cvj 

Office Assistant Cum Computer 
Operator 

10-10-1996 12-06-2022 B (+ve) 

 

40.  RAJCPSC-206 RAJOS-2022313 MST. FATEMA KHATUN †gvQvt dv‡Zgv LvZzb Medical Assistant (Female) 05-10-1999 12-06-2022 A (+ve) 

 

41.  RAJCPSC-207 RAJOS-2022434 MD. ANARUL ISLAM †gvt Avbviæj Bmjvg Laboratory Attendant 07-03-1989 12-06-2022 B (+ve) 

 

42.  RAJCPSC-208 RAJSVC-2022435 MD. MORTUZA ALI †gvt †gviZyRv Avjx Security Guard 10-07-1989 12-06-2022 O (+ve) 

 

43.  RAJCPSC-209 RAJSVC-2022436 MOST. AMINA KHATUN †gvQv: Avwgbv LvZzb Aya 07-03-1995 12-06-2022 B (+VE) 

 

44.  RAJCPSC-213 RAJOS-2023314 MD. SAGOR HOSSAIN †gvt mvMi †nv‡mb Electrician Cum Lift Operator 24-11-1998 01-06-2023 B (+VE) 

 

45.  RAJCPSC-214 RAJOS -2023315 MD. MOZAQIR HOSSAIN †gvt †gvRvw°i †nv‡mb 

Photocopy Machine Operator Cum 
Technician 

27-01-2000 06-06-2023 B (+VE) 

 
 

46.  RAJCPSC-215 RAJSVC-2023437 MD. HAMIDUR RAHMAN (POLASH) †gvt nvwg ỳi ingvb (cjvk) Brother/Cleaner 18-05-1981 01-06-2023 O (+VE) 

 

47.  RAJCPSC-216 RAJSY-2023438 MD. ABU NESAR †gvt Avey †bQvi Security Guard 20-06-1996 01-06-2023 B (+VE) 

 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

48.  RAJCPSC-217 RAJOS-2023439 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM SIMUL †gv: mvwgDj Bmjvg wkgyj 

Laboratory Attendant Cum 
Technician (ICT) 

11-12-1993 05-06-2023 A (+VE) 

 

49.  RAJCPSC-218 RAJSVC-2023440 MD. MIZZAL HOSSAIN KHAN †gv: wg¾j †nv‡mb Lvb Gardener 15-12-1995 07-06-2023 B (+VE) 

 

50.  RAJCPSC-219 RAJOS -2023316 MD ABDUR ROUF †gv: Avãyi iDd PA Cum Computer Operator 21-07-1992 18-06-2023 O (+VE) 

 

51.  RAJCPSC-220 RAJSVC-2024441 MD. HIRA SHAKHE †gv: nxiv †kL Driver 08-10-1989 01-01-2024  

 

52.  RAJCPSC-225 RAJSVC-2024442 MD JAMINUR RAHMAN †gvt Rvwgbyi ingvb Helper 12-06-1994 01-01-2024 B (+VE) 

 

53.  RAJCPSC-226 RAJSVC-2024443 MD. RUPOM ISLAM †gv: iæcg Bmjvg Helper 01-01-1995 01-01-2024  

 

54.  RAJCPSC-227 RAJOS -2024317 MD. MAHAFUJUL HASAN †gvt gvndzRyj nvmvb Office Assistant Cum Computer Operator 10-01-2003 01-09-2024  

 

55.  RAJCPSC-228 RAJOS -2024444 MD. SABUZ HOSSAIN †gvt meyR †nv‡mb Library Attendant 20-12-1995 01-09-2024  

 

56.  RAJCPSC-229 RAJSVC-2024445 MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN †gvt bvRgyj †nv‡mb Helper (Bus) 04-01-2001 01-09-2024  

 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth Date of Joining Blood Group Photo 

57.  RAJCPSC-230 RAJSVC-2024446 MD MURSALIN ISLAM †gvt gyimvwjb Bmjvg Canteen Boy 13-11-2002 01-09-2024  

 

58.  RAJCPSC-231 RAJSVC-2024447 MD. RAHIM HOSEN †gvt iwng †nv‡mb Cleaner 01-03-2004 01-09-2024  

 

59.  RAJCPSC-232 RAJSVC-2024448 MD. SADDAM HOSEN †gvt mvÏvg †nv‡mb Cleaner 15-06-1996 01-09-2024  

 
 

Total Staff: Admin Off-01, Off Super-01, Acct Off-01, Clerk-07, Med Asst-02, Asst Lib-01, Lib Asst-01, Caretaker-01, PA-01, Lib Attd-01, Electrician Cum Lift Operator-01, Photocopy Machine Operator-01, Lab Attd-04, Driver-04, Aya-07, 
Peon- 03, Canteen Boy:01, Cln: Male-09, Female-03, Security Guard-05, Mali-01, Helper-03, Total- 59 



  



 

Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

60.  RAJCPSC-233 RAJOS-2024101 SK. TAHMID HASAN †kL Zvnwg` nvmvb Admin Officer 30-05-1996 01-10-2024 O (+VE) 01611819719 

 

1ST 

61.  RAJCPSC-75 RAJOS-2014201 MD. HASAN ALI †gvt nvmvb Avjx Head Clerk 01-07-1967 01-01-2015 O (+VE) 01782-740458 

 

2ND 

62.  RAJCPSC-01 RAJOS-2013202 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM †gvt Avwidyj Bmjvg Accounts Officer 07-06-1984 01-01-2015 B (+ve) 01719-823777 

 

2ND 

63.  RAJCPSC-234 RAJOS-2024203 ANIKA AMIN AvwbKv Avwgb Assistant Librarian 31-10-1996 01-10-2024 B (+ve) 01978998461 

 

2ND 

64.  RAJCPSC-03 RAJOS-2013302 MD. FIROZ MAHMUD †gvt wd‡ivR gvngy` Off Asst cum Comp Ope 15-12-1983 01-11-2013 A (+ve) 01719-475388 

 

3RD 

65.  RAJCPSC-08 RAJSY-2013303 MD. YOUNUS ALI †gvt BDbyQ Avjx Caretaker/Security In-charge 24-05-1973 01-12-2013 O (+ve) 01715-328062 

 

3RD 

66.  RAJCPSC-62 RAJOS-2014304 MD. SHARIF AHMED SHAKE †gvt kwid Avn‡g` †kL Lib Asst 31-12-1974 08-02-2014 B (+VE) 01746-816777 

 

3RD 

67.  RAJCPSC-89 RAJOS-2014305 MD. ALMAS ALI †gvt Avjgvm Avjx Med Asst 31-01-1970 01-01-2015 O (+VE) 01732-866119 

 

3RD 

68.  RAJCPSC-103 RAJOS-2015306 MD. AKBAR HOSSAIN gyn¤§` AvKei †nvmvBb Off Asst cum Acct Asst 01-02-1985 01-02-2015 A (+VE) 01740-970400 

 

3RD 

69.  RAJCPSC-123 RAJOS-2015307 S.M. SABBIR HOSSAIN Gm.Gg. mvweŸi †nv‡mb Off Asst cum Comp Ope 28-06-1990 15-12-2015 A (+ve) 01777-493403 

 

3RD 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

70.  RAJCPSC-147 RAJOS-2017310 MD. ALAL HOSSAIN †gvt Avjvj †nv‡mb Off Asst cum Comp Ope 30-11-1986 01-07-2018 O(+ve) 01725-935136 

 

3RD 

71.  RAJCPSE-182 RAJOS-2020311 MD. KAMRUL HASAN POLASH †gvt Kvgiæj nvmvb cjvk Off Asst cum Comp Ope 30-09-1995 26-09-2020 B (+ve) 01735-809209 

 

3RD 

72.  RAJCPSC-205 RAJOS-2022312 KONOK PAL KbK cvj 

Office Assistant Cum 
Computer Operator 

10-10-1996 12-06-2022 B (+ve) 01738891693 

 

3RD  

73.  RAJCPSC-206 RAJOS-2022313 MST. FATEMA KHATUN †gvQvt dv‡Zgv LvZzb Medical Assistant (Female) 05-10-1999 12-06-2022 A (+ve) 01317991346 

 

3RD 

74.  RAJCPSC-213 RAJOS-2023314 MD. SAGOR HOSSAIN †gvt mvMi †nv‡mb Electrician Cum Lift Operator 24-11-1998 01-06-2023 B (+VE) 01744811099 

 

3RD 

75.  RAJCPSC-214 RAJOS -2023315 MD. MOZAQIR HOSSAIN †gvt †gvRvw°i †nv‡mb 

Photocopy Machine 
Operator Cum Technician 

27-01-2000 06-06-2023 B (+VE) 01782116987 

 
 

3RD 

76.  RAJCPSC-219 RAJOS -2023316 MD ABDUR ROUF †gv: Avãyi iDd PA Cum Computer Operator 21-07-1992 18-06-2023 O (+VE) 01723349959 

 

3RD 

77.  RAJCPSC-227 RAJOS -2024317 MD. MAHAFUJUL HASAN †gvt gvndzRyj nvmvb 

Office Assistant Cum Computer 
Operator 

10-01-2003 01-09-2024  01722687018 

 

3RD 

78.  RAJCPSC-230 RAJSVC-2024446 MD MURSALIN ISLAM †gvt gyimvwjb Bmjvg Canteen Boy 13-11-2002 01-09-2024  01763281999 

 

4TH 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

79.  RAJCPSC-231 RAJSVC-2024447 MD. RAHIM HOSEN †gvt iwng †nv‡mb Cleaner 01-03-2004 01-09-2024  01784914499 

 

4TH 

80.  RAJCPSC-232 RAJSVC-2024448 MD. SADDAM HOSEN †gvt mvÏvg †nv‡mb Cleaner 15-06-1996 01-09-2024  01833801384 

 

4TH 

81.  RAJCPSC-05 RAJSVC-2013401 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN †gvt wgRvbyi ingvb Brother/Peon 13-10-1988 01-11-2013 A (+VE) 01774-340110 

 

4TH 

82.  RAJCPSC-46 RAJSY-2013402 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM  †gvt kwn ỳj Bmjvg Security Guard 02-02-1978 01-11-2013 O (+ve) 01736-038389 

 

4TH 

83.  RAJCPSC-50 RAJSVC-2013403 MD. ALAMGIR HOSEN †gvt AvjgMxi †nv‡mb Brother/Cleaner 24-03-1994 01-11-2013 B (+ve) 01910-651666 

 

4TH 

84.  RAJCPSC-51 RAJSVC-2013404 AL AMIN Avj Avwgb Brother/Cleaner 25-11-1992 01-11-2013 O (+ve) 01773-283231 

 

4TH 

85.  RAJCPSC-47 RAJSY-2013405 MD. NURUL HAQUE  †gvt byiæj nK Security Guard 01-01-1983 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 01916-843452 

 

4TH 

86.  RAJCPSC-48 RAJSY-2013407 HOSSAIN MD. ERSHAD  †nvmvBb †gv: Gikv` Security Guard 20-10-1986 01-12-2013 AB (+ve) 01714-973001 

 

4TH 

87.  RAJCPSC-52 RAJSVC-2013408 DANIEL MARANDI `vwb‡qj gvivwÛ Brother/Cleaner 01-06-1979 01-12-2013 A (+ve) 01724-666731 

 

4TH 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

88.  RAJCPSC-53 RAJSVC-2013409 SEFALI RANI †kdvjx ivbx Sister/Cleaner 04-10-1983 01-12-2013 O (+ve) 01781-730777 

 

4TH 

89.  RAJCPSC-57 RAJSVC-2013410 MST. SARMIN KHATUN †gvmv: kviwgb LvZyb Sister/Aya 27-07-1984 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 01735-769841 

 

4TH 

90.  RAJCPSC-56 RAJSVC-2013411 MARCHELINA MARDI gv‡P©wjbv gvwW© Sister/Aya 23-12-1984 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 01965-856944 

 

4TH 

91.  RAJCPSC-54 RAJSVC-2013412 MST. SARMIN JAHAN †gvmv: kviwgb Rvnvb Sister/Aya 10-06-1985 01-12-2013 O (+ve) 01820-620618 

 

4TH 

92.  RAJCPSC-55 RAJSVC-2013413 MST. KHURSHIDA JAHAN †gvmv: Lyikx`v Rvnvb Sister/Aya 09-10-1987 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 01944-364954 

 

4TH 

93.  RAJCPSC-07 RAJSVC-2013414 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM †gvt iweDj Bmjvg Brother/Peon 09-08-1994 01-12-2013 B (+ve) 01686-559691 

 

4TH 

94.  RAJCPSC-60 RAJSVC-2014416 HELENA BEGUM †n‡jbv †eMg Sister/Cleaner 10-08-1994 01-01-2014 B (+VE) 01959-353748  

 

4TH 

95.  RAJCPSC-69 RAJSVC-2014418 MD. ABU RAIHAN †gvt Avey ivqnvb Brother/Peon 08-07-1986 02-03-2014 AB (+VE) 01736-656022 

 

4TH 

96.  RAJCPSC-70 RAJSVC-2014419 MD. MUKUL HOSSAIN †gvt gyKzj †nv‡mb Brother/Cleaner 01-12-1986 02-03-2014 A (+VE) 01938-875936 

 

4TH 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

97.  RAJCPSC-71 RAJSVC-2014420 APORNA RANI DAS Acb©v ivbx `vm Sister/Cleaner 25-05-1989 10-03-2014 B(+VE) 01920-000394 

 

4TH 

98.  RAJCPSC-74 RAJSVC-2014421 RUBAYAT YEASMIN iæevBqvZ Bqvmwgb Sister/Aya 01-12-1977 01-04-2014  01754-009106 

 

4TH 

99.  RAJCPSC-76 RAJSVC-2014422 MD. RENTU †gvt †i›Uz Driver 01-01-1988 01-01-2015 B (+VE) 01718-280621 

 

4TH 

100.  RAJCPSC-78 RAJSVC-2014423 MD. HELAL SHAK †gvt †njvj †mL Brother/Cleaner 03-05-1984 17-05-2014  01775-905100 

 

4TH 

101.  RAJCPSC-125 RAJOS-2016426 MD. RUBEL ISLAM †gvt iæ‡ej Bmjvg Lab Attnd 15-11-1995 01-01-2016 A (+ve) 01521-475823 

 

4TH 

102.  RAJCPSC-127 RAJOS-2016428 SHARIF SARKER kixd miKvi Lab Attnd 01-12-1994 01-01-2016 O (+ve) 01776-835301 

 

4TH 

103.  RAJCPSC-128 RAJSVC-2016429 MD. MOKHLESUR RAHMAN †gvt †gvL‡jQzi ingvb Driver 04-10-1968 01-07-2018 A (+ve) 01721-716035 

 

4TH 

104.  RAJCPSC-129 RAJSVC-2016430 MD. SHAHIN MOLLAH †gvt kvnxb †gvjøv Driver 15-05-1980 01-07-2018 A (+ve) 01712-639343 

 

4TH 

105.  RAJCPSC-142 RAJSVC-2017431 BEAUTY KHATUN weDwU LvZzb Aya 06-06-1987 01-01-2017 O (+ve) 01722-859496 

 

4TH 

106.  RAJCPSC-143 RAJSVC-2017432 MD. MILAN SARKAR †gvt wgjb miKvi Brother/Cleaner 04-12-1997 01-01-2017 B (+ve) 01703-447992 

 

4TH 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

107.  RAJCPSC-207 RAJOS-2022434 MD. ANARUL ISLAM †gvt Avbviæj Bmjvg Laboratory Attendant 07-03-1989 12-06-2022 B (+ve) 01937723825 

 

4TH 

108.  RAJCPSC-208 RAJSVC-2022435 MD. MORTUZA ALI †gvt †gviZyRv Avjx Security Guard 10-07-1989 12-06-2022 O (+ve) 01813-312582 

 

4TH 

109.  RAJCPSC-209 RAJSVC-2022436 MOST. AMINA KHATUN †gvQv: Avwgbv LvZzb Aya 07-03-1995 12-06-2022 B (+VE) 01316393934 

 

4TH 

110.  RAJCPSC-215 RAJSVC-2023437 
MD. HAMIDUR RAHMAN 
(POLASH) 

†gvt nvwg ỳi ingvb (cjvk) Brother/Cleaner 18-05-1981 01-06-2023 O (+VE) 01739703024 

 

4TH 

111.  RAJCPSC-216 RAJSY-2023438 MD. ABU NESAR †gvt Avey †bQvi Security Guard 20-06-1996 01-06-2023 B (+VE) 01314050689 

 

4TH 

112.  RAJCPSC-217 RAJOS-2023439 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM SIMUL †gv: mvwgDj Bmjvg wkgyj 

Laboratory Attendant Cum 
Technician (ICT) 

11-12-1993 05-06-2023 A (+VE) 01758433064 

 

4TH 

113.  RAJCPSC-218 RAJSVC-2023440 MD. MIZZAL HOSSAIN KHAN †gv: wg¾j †nv‡mb Lvb Gardener 15-12-1995 07-06-2023 B (+VE) 01773-497768 

 

4TH 

114.  RAJCPSC-220 RAJSVC-2024441 MD. HIRA SHAKHE †gv: nxiv †kL Driver 08-10-1989 01-01-2024  01745499315 

 

4TH 

115.  RAJCPSC-225 RAJSVC-2024442 MD JAMINUR RAHMAN †gvt Rvwgbyi ingvb Helper 12-06-1994 01-01-2024 B (+VE) 01737337229 

 

4TH 



Ser ID No Personal No Name in English Name in Bangla Post/Designation Date of Birth 
Date of 
Joining 

Blood 
Group 

Mobile No Photo GRADE 

116.  RAJCPSC-226 RAJSVC-2024443 MD. RUPOM ISLAM †gv: iæcg Bmjvg Helper 01-01-1995 01-01-2024  01745870095 

 

4TH 

117.  RAJCPSC-228 RAJOS -2024444 MD. SABUZ HOSSAIN †gvt meyR †nv‡mb Library Attendant 20-12-1995 

01-09-2024 

 01650111629 

 

4TH 

118.  RAJCPSC-229 RAJSVC-2024445 MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN †gvt bvRgyj †nv‡mb Helper (Bus) 04-01-2001 01-09-2024  01614496472 

 

4TH 

 


